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Heze P LED1x1650 D961 T830

Artnr: NC1100830

ej dimbar, I, IP65, IK08, opal PMMA diffusor, vit UV-tat
termoplastkropp 295x295x90mm LED 1631Im 14,7W CRI 80+
3000K Yta

ej dimbar, Il, IP65, IK08, opal PMMA diffusor, vit UV-tat termoplastkropp 295x295x90mm LED 1631lm 14,7W CRI 80+

3000K Yta

Férg:

Watt:
Lumen:
Fargtemp/K:
Ljusspridning:
SDCM:

IP:

IK:

CRI:
Dimbar:
Montage:
Garanti/ar:
Brinntimmar:
Material:
Langd:

Vit

15W

1600 Im

3000 K

110 °

5

IP65

08

>80

Nej

Fasad , Vagg/Tak
5

50000h L80 B50
Polykarbonat
295x295x90 mm

11
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